
Men's C Team fixtures

Date Match # Home Away
Tue 01 Apr 2025 1 Douglas C v Finch Hill B
Tue 08 Apr 2025 2 South Ramsey D v Douglas C
Tue 22 Apr 2025 3 Douglas C v Peel Sunset D

4
Nobles 2

Tue 06 May 2025 5 Douglas C v North Ramsey C
Tue 13 May 2025 6 Onchan C v Douglas C
Thur 05 Jun 2025 8 Douglas D v Douglas C
Tue 10 Jun 2025 9 Castletown C v Douglas C
Tue 24 Jun 2025 10 Finch Hill B v Douglas C
Tue 01 Jul 2025 11 Douglas C v South Ramsey D
Tue 08 Jul 2025 12 Peel Sunset D v Douglas C
Tue 15 Jul 2025 13 Douglas C v Nobles E
Tue 22 Jul 2025 14 North Ramsey C v Douglas C
Tue 29 Jul 2025 15 Douglas C v Onchan C
Tue 12 Aug 2025 17 Douglas C v Castletown C
Thur 28 Aug 2025 18 Douglas C v Douglas D

Tue 29 Apr 2025 Nobles E v Douglas C


